20
15
�
FLUID FRICTION
MEASUREMENTS
issue 2
C6MkII
The Armfield Fluid Friction Measurements unit provides facilities for the detailed study

and an electronic pressure meter for the high
pressure measurements.
Order codes:
H12-2:	 One metre pressurised water manometer
H12-8:	 Hand held digital pressure meter
Also available for use with manual data
aquisition instruments is a software package
which performs all the neccessary calculations
from readings entered manually.
Order code:
C6-301:	Educational software (manual data entry)
Automatic Data Acquisition
C6-50:	Computer data capture unit
The C6-50 is a small data logging unit which
allows the recording of data to a suitable
P.C. (not supplied). The unit comprises an
interface device with USB Port and cable,
a turbine type flowmeter complete with
associated pipework, and two independent
pressure sensors with quick release fittings.
The software features real-time data display on
a 'mimic diagram' of the apparatus, tabular and
graphical display of logged data and 	calculated
parameters, plus full educational help texts
detailing operational procedures and
practical exercises.
*Note: The electrical sensors supplied with
the C6-50 have been selected to measure
over the full range of the C6 pressures and
flowrates. However, in order to obtain accurate
results at very low flows or differential
pressures, it may be necessary to use a
volumetric flow measurement method and/or
a pressurised water manometer.
Control valves and pressure tappings
Clear acrylic pipe section and test pipe samples
 Minimum computer requirements
The C6-MkII-301 and the C6-50 require a
Windows PC (not supplied by Armfield).
The PC must use Windows 98, ME, 2000 or
XP as the operating system. The C6-50 also
requires a USB port.
 COMPLEMENTARY PRODUCTS
C1:	 Compressible Flow Bench
C2:	 Subsonic Wind Tunnel
C3:	 Multi-pump Test Rig
C4:	 Multi-purpose Flume
C7:	 Pipe Surge and Water Hammer
C9:	 Flow Meter Demonstration Unit
C10:	 Laminar Flow Table
C11:	 Flow in Pipe Networks
F1-18:	 Energy Losses in Pipes
F1-21:	 Flow Meter Demonstration
F1-22:	 Energy Losses in Bends
F1-18-301:	Windows Program for F1-18
	 Energy Losses in Pipes
F1-21-301:	Windows Program for F1-21
	 Flow Meter Demonstration
F1-22-301:	Windows Program for F1-22
	 Energy Losses in Bends
 RECOMMENDED INSTRUMENTS
Stop watch
Vernier caliper
 OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
F1-10:	 Hydraulics bench
H12-8:	 Digital pressure meter
H12-2:	 1m pressurised water manometer
C6-301:	 Education software for manual
	 data entry
C6-50:	 Data logging accessory with software
Armfield Limited
Bridge House, West Street, Ringwood,
Hampshire BH24 1DY, England
Tel: +44 (0)1425 478781  Fax: +44 (0)1425 470916
E mail: sales@armfield.co.uk
URL: http://www.armfield.co.uk
USA Office:
Armfield Inc.
436 West Commodore Blvd (#2)
Jackson  NJ 08527